	Name
	 Phone
	Email
	Status

	Barron, Ros and Harris
	617 232 9544
	
	

	Chidester, Evelyn
	513 782 6428
	
	

	Movitz, Ed 
	781 899 6627
	Edward.movitz@gmail.com
	

	Peters, John
	781 545 3551
	
	

	South Shore Hospital, 781 340 4071 (Joanne)  
	781 340 4071
	
	

	McConnell, William
	617 946 4288
	
	

	Swartz, Michael
	
	
	

	Schneider, Bea (Claire?)
	978 369 8893
	
	

	Schneider, Celia
Book club friends?
	781 259 0380
	
	

	Freedman, Lillian and Mona
	617 332 6668
	
	

	Sullivan, Daniel
	617 332 0873
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Baughman, Hidemi
	617 731 2683
	
	

	Chalpin, Mark
	301 871 0438
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Karin Blum (MCA)
	617-879-7080
	Karin.Blum@massart.edu
	

	Schlossberg, Sam
	
	Sam.Schlossberg@massart.edu
	

	Shortell, Ellen
	
	Ellen.Shortell@massart.edu
	

	Myers, Louise
	
	Louise.Myers@massart.edu
	

	Gerst, Bob
	
	
	

	Bouloukos, Athans
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Robert Lubega 
	
	
	

	Lynette
	
	
	

	Rebecca
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Codington, Bill and Marsha
	781 444 4915
	Gizmo5@rcn.com
	Daniel contact

	Morris, Haidee
	617 283 3709
	
	Daniel contact

	Fox, Priscilla
	814 237 1070
	
	Daniel contact

	Brown, Leslie
	860 439 2345
	
	Daniel contact

	Curran, Brian and Mary
	814 237 1070
	
	Daniel contact

	Newman, Laura and Blair
	212 664 0017
	
	Daniel contact

	Schappert, David and Cathy
	570 239 9522
	
	 Daniel contact

	Ellen Dokton
	603 491 3164 
	
	Debby contact

	
	
	
	

	Eric Albert
	617 989 8787
	Eric@ericalbert.net
Eric.Albert@alumni.brown.edu
	Nat contact

	Tenen, Stan and Levanah
	781 784 2955
	meru1@well.com
meru@sprynet.com
	Nat contact

	
	
	
	

	Hellerstein, Susan
	617 731 2683
	
	

	Hellerstein, Kathy
	215 247 6965
	
	

	Hellerstein, Mary
	
	
	

	Hellerstein, other
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Axelrod, Nancy
	202 234 6959
	
	

	Philip Axelrod
	412 526 5975
	
	

	Judy Feldstein
	404 805 4926
	judyFeldstein@gmai.com
	

	Faigin, Marty and family
	301 587 2379
	
	

	Faigin, Arnie
	949 400 7015
	
	

	Schecter, David & Robin
	216-397-0374
	
	

	Schecter, Renee
	216-513-8407
	
	

	Schecter, Cindy and Todd
	?
	
	

	Schecter, Mark
	?
	
	

	 Ostrovsky, Mark and Elie
	216 765 8888
	ellyandmark@gmail.com
	Probably not

	
	
	
	

	Lennard, Elise and Daniel
	773 244 1035 
312 927 1853
	
	Debby contact

	
	
	
	

	Hellerstein, Daniel
	301 649 4728
	danielh@crosslink.net
	

	Hellerstein, Seth
	617 913 9361
	sethmobile@hotmail.com
	

	Hellerstein, Marc
	510 851 2891
	march@nature.berkeley.edu
	

	Hellerstein, Nat
	415 407 4550
	paradoctor@aol.com
	

	Hellerstein, Debby
	773 878 6111
	Dbh1129@aol.com
	


